
name:	______________ date:	________

School	things

Write	the	correct	word	to	the	pictures:

scissors	 pencil	 exercise	book 	 rubber 	pencil	case 	

school	bag ruler book coloured	pencils

BildungsMücke



Write	the	correct	word	to	the	pictures:

desk	 teacher felt-tip glue pen sponge folder

blackboard chalk pupil pencil	sharpener chair
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name:	______________ date:	________

School	things	-	vocabulary

BildungsMücke
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name:	_____________________________ date:	____________________________

Mini-Quiz

Unterschrift:	________________

Write	the	word	to	the	picture:

Fill	in	the	number:

teacher

paint	brush

pupil

coloured	pencils

felt-tip

1

2

3

4

5

J	 K	 L	
+	1	p

10-12,5	p 		6,5-9,5	p 				0-6	p
BildungsMücke


